Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:
Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Dimenzija:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
Tezina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

32.341.80

LEGEND 4
LEGEND 4, trofej, srebrni

22x7.6x3cm

0.48667 kg

0.514 kg

64

20/1

0.25 mx0.195 mx0.455 m
10.28 kg
8605073856602
442019000000
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